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Kassel, 12.03.2020 

Einsatzbericht Einspeisemanagement 

Einsatz-Nummer:  ENM20200312_055 

Bereich:   Umspannwerk UW BORGHOLZ 

Beginn:   12.03.2020 12:58 Uhr 

Ende:    12.03.2020 18:13 Uhr 

Status:   erledigt 

Ablauf: 

12.03.2020 12:58 Uhr  - 12.03.2020 18:13 Uhr  von 100% auf 0%  Dauer: 314,00 Min 

12.03.2020 18:13 Uhr  zurück auf 100% 

 

Einspeisegruppe:  

Windenergieanlage, Sonstige 

Ursache:    

Vorgelagerter Netzbetreiber EEG 

Überlastete Betriebsmittel: 

  

Besonderheiten/Bemerkungen: 

  

EEG Anlagennummer: 
700039632 
255000010151 
700001791 
255000010168 
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255000032906 
700034306 
  
EEG Anlagenschlüssel: 

E20568011000000000000001448700001  


